	6-18-2001 ————
TO THE HOI Please rec	DEMARKS 11752369 PATENTS ONLY DEMARKS
1. Name of conveying party(ies) Vladimir MANOV Evgeni SORKINE Eli YARKONI 4.13-01	Name and Address of receiving party(ies) Name: ADVANCED CODING SYSTEMS LTD. Address: P.O. Box 2903 Even Yehuda 40500, Israel
Additional name (s) of	(X) No Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX) No
3. Nature of conveyance: [XX] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Security Agreement [] Merger Execution Date: February 11, 2001	[] Other
Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this documen application is: Date	t is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the
A. Patent Application No(s). 09/753,617	B. Patent No(s).
	; 1
	1 f
Additional numbers atte	
Additional numbers atto 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Number of applications and patents involved:
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. 	Number of applications and patents involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do No. 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	6. Number of applications and patents involved: (1) 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 is attached.
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do No. 1 TTRAN1 00000010 09753617 40.00 0	6. Number of applications and patents involved: (1) 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 is attached.

PATENT REEL: 011903 FRAME: 0823

ASSIGNMENT

(1-5)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	Vladimir MANOV
for Al document of Lancing Sale with Table Loran and	(2)	Evgeni SORKINE	
		(3)	Eli YARKONI
		(4)	
		(5)	
		\- /	
		consideratio	sideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable as paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby door assign, and set over to
(4)	Insert Name of Assignor	(6)	ADVANCED CODING SYSTEMS LTD.
n	(7) Insert Address of Assignes	(7)	P.O. Box 2903
			Even Yehuda 40500, Israel
			designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest owned by the for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention
(8)	Insert Identification of Invention,	(8)	A SYSTEM FOR AUTHENICATION OF PRODUCTS AND A
	such as Title, Case Number or	·	MAGNETIC TAG UTILIZED THEREIN
	Foreign Application Number	for which t	he undersigned has filed or will file a provisional application, or for which undersigned
		has execute	d a non-provisional application for patent in the United States of America
(9)	Invert Date of Signing	(9)	on
	of Application		
(10)	Alternative Identification	(10)	U.S. Application Number
1-9	Alternative Identification for Filed Applications	` `	filed
	1) Each of the undersigned a	patent.	cluding the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such
reissuc	applications thereof and also to exc	eute scharate	SSIGNMENTS IN CONSCIONAL TRANSPORTED
	 Each of the undersigned a mine this application or continuation 	agrees to excer a or division or	the all papers necessary in connection that the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining
cviden	ice and going forward with such inter	ribicaco. grees to perion	m all affirmative nots which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States
putent	to the Assignee.		thereof any facts known to him or her
•	4) Each of the undersigned	agrees to come the thereof and	municate to the Assignce or representatives thereof any facts known to him or her will, upon request, but without expense to him or her, testify in any legal proceedings
ccontr	fing the invention.		An an increase and all leaves Parents of the
	5) Each of the undersigned !	hereby authoriz	ces and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the sion or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assigned, as Assigned of here full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he or she has not
	RICEPTED STATES and baseline COVERN	THAT HE OF SHE	High true ribut so turners in
CXCCU	sted and will not execute, any agrees	CHE HI COUNTER	and the same to be a supplement on this againment any further
ident	A) Fach of the undersigned	nerecty grants	the firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insect on this accordance of this order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this
docu	ification which may be necessary or	Gestimore for o	and the same of th
	ification which may be necessary of ment	Madine upon	the heira executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall
inune	ification which may be necessary or ment. 7) This Assignment shall be	binding upon	the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall
inure	ification which may be necessary or ment. 7) This Assignment shall be	binding upon	the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shalors, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. he undersigned on the data opposite the name of the undersigned.
	ification which may be necessary of ment. 7) This Assignment shall be to the benefit of the heirs, executors in witness whereof, execute	binding upon , administrate d by each of t	the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall are, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee, he undersigned on the date opposite the name of the undersigned.
(1)	This Assignment shall be to the benefit of the heirs, executors in witness whereof, execute Date	binding upon a administrate d by each of the ature of Inver	the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shalors, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. the undersigned on the data opposite the name of the undersigned.
(1) (2)	This Assignment shall be to the benefit of the heirs, executors In witness whereof, execute Date Date Date 1 1 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	thinding upon a administrate d by each of the nature of Inven- nature of Inven-	the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall hers, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. The undersigned on the date opposite the name of the undersigned. Intor
(1) (2) (3)	This Assignment shall be to the benefit of the heirs, executors in witness whereof, execute Date Date	e binding upon s, administrate d by each of the nature of Inven nature of Inven	the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall have, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee, the undersigned on the date opposite the name of the undersigned.
(1) (2) (3) (4)	This Assignment shall be to the benefit of the heirs, executors In witness whereof, executor Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Sign Date Sign	thinding upon a administrate d by each of the nature of Inven- nature of Inven-	the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall hers, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. The undersigned on the data opposite the name of the undersigned. Interdigent of the undersigned of the undersigned.

PATENT REEL: 011903 FRAME: 0824